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179.01 - 180 4 0.02% 4 0.02% 20491  100.00% 129.01-130 148 0.72% 4887 23.85% 15752 76.87%
178.01-179 1 0.05% 15 0.07% 20487 99.98% 128.01-129 150 0.73% 5037 24.58% 15604 76.15%
177.01-178 12 0.06% 27 0.13% 20476 99.93% 127.01-128 141 0.69% 5178 25.27% 15454 75.42%
176.01-177 12 0.06% 39 0.19% 20464 99.87% 126.01-127 138 0.67% 5316 25.94% 15313 74.73%
175.01-176 20 0.10% 59 0.29% 20452 99.81% 125.01-126 160 0.78% 5476 26.72% 15175 74.06%
174.01-175 22 0.1% 81 0.40% 20432 99.71% 124.01-125 134 0.65% 5610 27.38% 15015 73.28%
173.01-174 20 0.10% 101 0.49% 20410 99.60% 123.01-124 155 0.76% 5765 28.13% 14881 72.62%
172.01-173 26 0.13% 127 0.62% 20390 99.51% 122.01-123 155 0.76% 5920 28.89% 14726 71.87%
171.01-172 37 0.18% 164 0.80% 20364 99.38% 121.01-122 159 0.78% 6079 29.67% 14571 71.11%
170.01-171 37 0.18% 201 0.98% 20327 99.20% 120.01-121 158 0.77% 6237 30.44% 14412 70.33%
169.01- 170 41 0.20% 242 1.18% 20290 99.02%  119.01-120 145 0.71% 6382 31.15% 14254 69.56%
168.01 - 169 46 0.22% 288 1.41% 20249 98.82% 118.01-119 144 0.70% 6526 31.85% 14109 68.85%
167.01 - 168 48 0.23% 336 1.64% 20203 98.59% 117.01-118 157 0.77% 6683 32.61% 13965 68.15%
166.01 - 167 44 0.21% 380 1.85% 20155 98.36%  116.01-117 160 0.78% 6843 33.40% 13808 67.39%
165.01 - 166 60 0.29% 440 215% 20111 98.15% 115.01-116 167 0.81% 7010 34.21% 13648 66.60%
164.01 - 165 53 0.26% 493 2.41% 20051 97.85% 114.01-115 152 0.74% 7162 34.95% 13481 65.79%
163.01 - 164 73 0.36% 566 2.76% 19998 97.59% 113.01-114 167 0.81% 7329 35.77% 13329 65.05%
162.01- 163 76 0.37% 642 3.13% 19925 97.24% 112.01-113 190 0.93% 7519 36.69% 13162 64.23%
161.01 - 162 69 0.34% 71 3.47% 19849 96.87%  111.01-112 157 0.77% 7676 37.46% 12972 63.31%
160.01 - 161 75 0.37% 786 3.84% 19780 96.53% 110.01- 111 161 0.79% 7837 38.25% 12815 62.54%
159.01 - 160 89 0.43% 875 4.27% 19705 96.16%  109.01- 110 169 0.82% 8006 39.07% 12654 61.75%
158.01 - 159 89 0.43% 964 4.70% 19616 95.73% 108.01-109 175 0.85% 8181 39.92% 12485 60.93%
157.01- 158 110 0.54% 1074 5.24% 19527 95.30% 107.01-108 168 0.82% 8349 40.74% 12310 60.08%
156.01 - 157 103 0.50% 1177 5.74% 19417 94.76% 106.01 - 107 159 0.78% 8508 41.52% 12142 59.26%
155.01 - 156 93 0.45% 1270 6.20% 19314 94.26% 105.01- 106 157 0.77% 8665 42.29% 11983 58.48%
154.01 - 155 96 0.47% 1366 6.67% 19221 93.80% 104.01-105 156 0.76% 8821 43.05% 11826 57.711%
153.01 - 154 126 0.61% 1492 7.28% 19125 93.33% 103.01- 104 162 0.79% 8983 43.84% 11670 56.95%
152.01-153 120 0.59% 1612 7.87% 18999 92.72% 102.01- 103 161 0.79% 9144 44.62% 11508 56.16%
151.01 - 152 115 0.56% 1727 8.43% 18879 92.13% 101.01-102 134 0.65% 9278 45.28% 11347 55.38%
150.01 - 151 131 0.64% 1858 9.07% 18764 91.57% 100.01 - 101 159 0.78% 9437 46.05% 11213 54.72%
149.01 - 150 126 0.61% 1984 9.68% 18633 90.93%  99.01-100 169 0.82% 9606 46.88% 11054 53.95%

148.01 - 149 130 0.63% 2114 10.32% 18507 90.32%  98.01-99 133 0.65% 9739 47.53% 10885 53.12%
147.01- 148 147 0.72% 2261 11.03% 18377 89.68%  97.01-98 159 0.78% 9898 48.30% 10752 52.47%
146.01 - 147 131 0.64% 2392 11.67% 18230 88.97%  96.01-97 138 0.67% 10036 48.98% 10593 51.70%
145.01 - 146 141 0.69% 2533 12.36% 18099 88.33%  95.01-96 162 0.79% 10198 49.77% 10455 51.02%
144.01 - 145 128 0.62% 2661 12.99% 17958 87.64%  94.01-95 176 0.86% 10374 50.63% 10293 50.23%
143.01 - 144 119 0.58% 2780 13.57% 17830 87.01%  93.01-94 149 0.73% 10523 51.35% 10117 49.37%
142.01- 143 136 0.66% 2916 14.23% 17711 86.43%  92.01-93 159 0.78% 10682 52.13% 9968 48.65%
141.01 - 142 153 0.75% 3069 14.98% 17575 85.77%  91.01-92 130 0.63% 10812 52.76% 9809 47.87%
140.01 - 141 123 0.60% 3192 15.58% 17422 85.02%  90.01-91 160 0.78% 10972 53.55% 9679 47.24%
139.01 - 140 147 0.72% 3339 16.29% 17299 84.42%  89.01-90 129 0.63% 11101 54.18% 9519 46.45%
138.01-139 151 0.74% 3490 17.03% 17152 83.71%  88.01-89 142 0.69% 11243 54.87% 9390 45.82%
137.01-138 147 0.72% 3637 17.75% 17001 82.97%  87.01-88 152 0.74% 11395 55.61% 9248 45.13%
136.01 - 137 168 0.82% 3805 18.57% 16854 82.25%  86.01-87 137 0.67% 11532 56.28% 9096 44.39%
135.01-136 152 0.74% 3957 19.31% 16686 81.43%  85.01-86 158 0.77% 11690 57.05% 8959 43.72%
134.01-135 160 0.78% 4117 20.09% 16534 80.69%  84.01-85 114 0.56% 11804 57.61% 8801 42.95%
133.01- 134 133 0.65% 4250 20.74% 16374 79.91%  83.01-84 153 0.75% 11957 58.35% 8687 42.39%
132.01-133 183 0.89% 4433 21.63% 16241 79.26% = 82.01-83 154 0.75% 1211 59.10% 8534 41.65%
131.01-132 145 0.71% 4578 22.34% 16058 78.37%  81.01-82 119 0.58% 12230 59.68% 8380 40.90%
130.01 - 131 161 0.79% 4739 23.13% 15913 77.66%  80.01-81 146 0.71% 12376 60.40% 8261 40.32%



e £ 146

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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127 0.62%
164 0.80%
177 0.86%
154 0.75%
151 0.74%
144 0.70%
147 0.72%
155 0.76%
144 0.70%
149 0.73%
142 0.69%
149 0.73%
131 0.64%
145 0.71%
148 0.72%
151 0.74%
152 0.74%
148 0.72%
158 0.77%
137 0.67%
142 0.69%
147 0.72%
143 0.70%
157 0.77%
134 0.65%
157 0.77%
181 0.88%
178 0.87%
172 0.84%
172 0.84%
172 0.84%
161 0.79%
158 0.77%
176 0.86%
171 0.83%
161 0.79%
151 0.74%
149 0.73%
168 0.82%
147 0.72%
132 0.64%
138 0.67%
142 0.69%
124 0.61%
116 0.57%
104 0.51%
91 0.44%
95 0.46%
84 0.41%
72 0.35%

N S=P )

12503 61.02%
12667 61.82%
12844 62.68%
12998 63.43%
13149 64.17%
13293 64.87%
13440 65.59%
13595 66.35%
13739 67.05%
13888 67.78%
14030 68.47%
14179 69.20%
14310 69.84%
14455 70.54%
14603 71.27%
14754 72.00%
14906 72.74%
15054 73.47%
15212 74.24%
15349 74.91%
15491 75.60%
15638 76.32%
15781 77.01%
15938 77.78%
16072 78.43%
16229 79.20%
16410 80.08%
16588 80.95%
16760 81.79%
16932 82.63%
17104 83.47%
17265 84.26%
17423 85.03%
17599 85.89%
17770 86.72%
17931 87.51%
18082 88.24%
18231 88.97%
18399 89.79%
18546 90.51%
18678 91.15%
18816 91.83%
18958 92.52%
19082 93.12%
19198 93.69%
19302 94.20%
19393 94.64%
19488 95.11%
19572 95.52%
19644 95.87%
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N
8115

7988
7824
7647
7493
7342
7198
7051
6896
6752
6603
6461
6312
6181
6036
5888
5737
5585
5437
5279
5142
5000
4853
4710
4553
4419
4262
4081
3903
3731
3559
3387
3226
3068
2892
2721
2560
2409
2260
2092
1945
1813
1675
1533
1409
1293
1189
1098
1003
919

[Epaew
39.60%
38.98%
38.18%
37.32%
36.57%
35.83%
35.13%
34.41%
33.65%
32.95%
32.22%
31.53%
30.80%
30.16%
29.46%
28.73%
28.00%
27.26%
26.53%
25.76%
25.09%
24.40%
23.68%
22.99%
22.22%
21.57%
20.80%
19.92%
19.05%
18.21%
17.37%
16.53%
15.74%
14.97%
14.11%
13.28%
12.49%
11.76%
11.03%
10.21%

9.49%
8.85%
8.17%
7.48%
6.88%
6.31%
5.80%
5.36%
4.89%
4.48%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
76 0.37%
60 0.29%
50 0.24%
54 0.26%
54 0.26%
44 0.21%
40 0.20%
37 0.18%
28 0.14%
26 0.13%
27 0.13%
32 0.16%
27 0.13%
31 0.15%
35 0.17%
21 0.10%
19 0.09%
30 0.15%
30 0.15%
22 0.11%
27 0.13%
23 0.1%
12 0.06%

6 0.03%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
23 0.1%
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NE
19720

19780
19830
19884
19938
19982
20022
20059
20087
20113
20140
20172
20199
20230
20265
20286
20305
20335
20365
20387
20414
20437
20449
20455
20459
20463
20466
20468
20468
20491

BTtk
96.24%
96.53%
96.77%
97.04%
97.30%
97.52%
97.71%
97.89%
98.03%
98.16%
98.29%
98.44%
98.57%
98.73%
98.90%
99.00%
99.09%
99.24%
99.39%
99.49%
99.62%
99.74%
99.80%
99.82%
99.84%
99.86%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%

100.00%
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847
771
71
661
607
553
509
469
432
404
378
351
319
292
261
226
205
186
156
126
104
77
54
42
36
32
28
25
23
23
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4.13%
3.76%
3.47%
3.23%
2.96%
2.70%
2.48%
2.29%
21%
1.97%
1.84%
1.71%
1.56%
1.43%
1.27%
1.10%
1.00%
0.91%
0.76%
0.61%
0.51%
0.38%
0.26%
0.20%
0.18%
0.16%
0.14%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%



